469,539   64,190   102,299   636,028
Trade and other payables  9,720   -   10,848   20,568

2013
Consolidated
Cash and cash equivalents  49,599   -   5,957   55,556
Trade and other receivables  553,235   10,980   14,736   578,951

  602,834   10,980   20,693   634,507
Trade and other payables  15,067   -   10,211   25,278

Forward exchange contracts

There were no outstanding forward exchange contracts as at 30 June 2014 or 30 June 2013.

 Foreign currency risk sensitivity analysis

The following table illustrates the sensitivity of the net result for the year and equity in regards to the Company‘s
financial assets and financial liabilities and the US Dollar – Australian Dollar exchange rate, UK pounds – Australian
Dollar exchange rate and the Euro - Australian Dollar exchange rate.  There have been no changes in the assumptions
calculating this sensitivity from prior years.

The year end rate is 0.94 US dollars, 0.55 UK pounds and 0.69 Euros.

If the Australian Dollar had strengthened and weakened against the US dollar, UK pound and Euro by 10% ((30 June
2013: 10%) and 10% ((30 June 2013: 10%) respectively then this would have had the following impact:

 2014 2013

 +10% -10% +10% -10%

USD
Net results (283,580) 346,598 (23) 29
Equity (22,975) 28,081 (12,060) 14,740

GBP
Net results (2,641) 3,228 (16) 36
Equity (23,529) 28,758 (54,420) 66,514

Euro
Net results (100) 122 - -
Equity - - - -

Prophecy International Holdings Limited and Controlled Entities
ABN: 16 079 971 618

Notes to the Financial Statements
For the Year Ended 30 June 2014

30 Financial Risk Management continued

 Foreign currency risk sensitivity analysis continued

68

Exposures to foreign exchange rates vary during the year depending on the volume of overseas transactions.
Nonetheless, the analysis above is considered to be representative of the Company's exposure to foreign currency risk.

Net fair values

Fair value estimation

The fair values of financial assets and financial liabilities are presented in the following table and can be compared to
their carrying values as presented in the consolidated statement of financial position. Fair values are those amounts at